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Ashland County, OH

Belmont County Jail, OH

Clinton County Adult Detention, OH
Columbiana County Jail, OH

CoreCivic Northeast, OH

Corrections Center of NW Ohio- CCNO
Cuyahoga County Justice Center, OH
Delaware County Jail, OH

Fairfield County, OH

Franklin County, OH

Greene County, OH: Adult Detention

Hamilton County Justice Center, OH

Highland County, OH

Lorain County, OH

Lucas County Jail, OH

Mahoning County Justice Center, OH

Medina County Jail, OH

Miami County Jail, OH

Muskingum County, OH

OH DRC Allen-Oakwood Correctional

OH DRC Belmont Correctional (BeCl)

OH DRC Chillicothe Correctional (CCl)

OH DRC Correctional Reception Center

OH DRC Dayton Correctional Institution (DCI)
OH DRC Franklin Medical Center

OH DRC Grafton Correctional Institution (GCI)
OH DRC Lake Erie Correctional Institution (LAECI)
OH DRC Lebanon Correctional (LECI)

OH DRC London Correctional (LOCI)

OH DRC Lorain Correctional Institution (LorCl)
OH DRC Madison Correctional (MaCl)

OH DRC Mansfield Correctional

OH DRC Marion Correctional Institution

OH DRC Noble Correctional Institution (NCI)
OH DRC North Central Correctional Complex (NCCC)
OH DRC Northeast Ohio Correctional Center (NEOCC)
OH DRC Northeast Reintegration Center (NERC)
OH DRC Ohio State Penitentiary (OSP)

OH DRC Pickaway Correctional (PCI)

OH DRC Richland Correctional (RiCl)

OH DRC Ross Correctional Institution

OH DRC Southeastern Correctional

OH DRC Southern Ohio Correctional (SOCF)
OH DRC Toledo Correctional Institution (TOCI)

1035
1948
1442
1440
918
1230
1444
2008
1096
1057
1094
1445
1119
1068
2019
1324
1439
1441
1114
979
988
986
987
978
974
967
971
960
977
965
970
975
961
972
976
962
966
969
973
985
968
964
982
963



OH OH DRC Trumbull Correctional (TCI) 980
OH OH DRC Warren Correctional Institution (WCI) 1011
OH OH DRC-Ohio Reformatory for Women (ORW) 853
OH Paulding County, OH 1063
OH Portage County, OH 934
OH Richland County Jail, OH 1438
OH Scioto County, OH 1016
OH Stark County Jail, OH 2024
OH Summit County, OH 1015
OH Washington County Jail, OH 858
OH West Central Community Correctional Facility, OH 1066
OH Western Ohio Regional Treatment Center-WORTH Center, OH 1323




